 ENERGY CONSERVATION SYSTEMS PTY LTD     •     1300 731 392     •     www.ecsaustralia.com
Please check www.ecsaustralia.com/productguide.php to ensure this is the most recent issue
ENERGY SAVING LIGHTING CONTROLS
Architectural Dimming Systems & Products
CONTROL PLATES & FASCIAS
EVO-LCD-55
Ref: DEC2010
Twin gang plate with graphic LCD display.•

Technical Data
Internal Details
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Description    Catalogue Number Description
Control Panels      Fascias
EVO-LCD-55-BLK  Control plate, 2 Black Buttons.  EVO-L-PBR-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Polished Brass.
EVO-LCD-55-WHI  Control plate, 2 White Buttons.  EVO-L-BSS-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Brushed Stainless Steel.
      EVO-L-POC-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Polished Chrome.
      EVO-L-WHI-55 Fascia, MK Aspect White.
POWER SUPPLY +24 Volt (from dataline).
PROTOCOL M-Bus.
CONTROLS EVO-LCD-55 Control Plate
 10 buttons and Infra red receiver.
LCD DISPLAY 128 x 64 pixel mono graphic display.
INPUTS 4 x VF inputs (configurable operation).
INDICATION Individual indicator and LCD backlight selection